
 

 

SOHI SOFTBALL 

2025 GAME SCHEDULE 
 

VARSITY 

DAY  DATE  OPPONENT    LOCATION  TIME 

Monday Mar 10  First Day of Practice   Soldotna HS  TBD 

Thurs-Sat Apr 24-26 Rally in the Valley    Colony HS  TBD 

Thursday May 1   @ Houston    Houston 

Fri  May 2   @ Redington     Redington  

Fri  May 2  @ Redington     Redington 

Sat  May 3   @ ASD??       

Monday May 5  Homer     Soldotna LL   6:00 PM 

Tuesday May 6th @ Kenai    Kenai   6:00 PM 

Thur-sat May 8-10 @ Bash on the Bay   Homer   TBD 

Tuesday   May 13  Kenai     Soldotna 

Thursday  May 15   @ Kodiak    Kodiak HS  TBD 

Friday  May 16   @ Kodiak    Kodiak HS  TBD 

Saturday May 17   @ Kodiak    Kodiak HS   TBD 

Tuesday  May 20   @ Homer    Homer      

Friday   May 23  Houston    Soldotna LL Fields 6:00 PM 

Saturday May 24  Palmer (DH)    Soldotna LL Fields 

Fri-Sat  May 29-31 @ NLC Tournament   Kodiak   TBD 

Thurs-Sat Jun 5-7  @ Division II State Tournament  Anchorage (Cartee) TBD 

 

Home events in bold 

 

JUNIOR VARSITY 

DAY  DATE  OPPONENT    LOCATION  TIME 

Monday Mar 4  First Day of Practice   Soldotna HS  TBD 

Monday May 5  Homer     Soldotna LL                 4:00PM 

Tuesday May 6th @ Kenai    Kenai   4:00 PM 

Tuesday   May 13  Kenai     Soldotna  4:00PM 

Thursday  May 16   @ Kodiak    Kodiak HS  TBD 

Friday  May 17   @ Kodiak    Kodiak HS  TBD 

Saturday May 18   @ Kodiak    Kodiak HS   TBD 

Saturday May 24  Palmer (DH)    Soldotna LL Fields 

 

 

 

 
 

 

Home events in bold 

 

 


